Western Kentucky University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
Wellfleet

International / Visiting Scholars (Monthly Only)

WKU INTL - Premium Cost

Spring/Summer

Summer

F1]
8/1/2024
through
12/31/2024
Student $ 1,002.00 $
Spouse $ 1,002.00 $
Child, 2x Max $ 1,002.00 $

1/1/2025
through
7/31/2025

1,391.00 $
1,391.00 $
1,391.00 $

5/4/2025
through
7/31/2025

583.00
583.00
583.00
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